ORLANDO FRINGE BYOV PARTNER VENUE
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5:45 PM
7:25 PM
9:15 PM
10:55 PM

16
17

18

19

20
21

12:30 AM
5:45 PM
7:25 PM
9:05 PM
10:45 PM

11:00 AM
12:40 PM
2:20 PM
4:00 PM
5:55 PM
7:35 PM
92:15 PM
10:45 PM

11:45 AM
1:40 PM
3:20 PM
6:40 PM
8:20 PM
10:00 PM
5:00 PM

7:40 PM
9:20 PM
11:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:40 PM
9:20 PM
11:00 PM

Flori-DUH

Squeeze My Cobaret

Driving Miss Cherry Blossom
The Erroneous Moby Dick

Are you Smarter than o barfender?

Flori-DUH

FLAME & FORTUNE: The $100-Prize Gayme Show
The DK Effed: Overconfident and Underqualified
Squeeze My Cans

The Erroneous Moby Dick

You Belong Here

The DK Effect: Overconfident and Underqualified
Squeeze My Cans

FLAME & FORTUNE: The $100-Prize Goyme Show
Driving Miss Cherry Blossom

Flori-DUH

Are you Smarter than a bartender?

Squeeze My Cans

Flori-DUH

FLAME & FORTUNE: The S100-Prize Gayme Show
You Belong Here

Driving Miss Cherry Blossom

The DK Effect: Overconfident and Underqualified
Squeeze My Cabaret

The Erroneous Moby Dick
Flori-DUH

You Belong Here
Squeeze My Caboret

Driving Miss Cherry Blossom

Flori-DUH

You Belong Here

The DK Effect: Overconfident and Underqualified

STARLIGHT ROOM
AT
SAVOY ORLANDO

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

6:00 PM
7:40 PM
9:20 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:40 PM
9:35 PM
11:30 PM

5:45 PM
7:40 PM
9:20 PM
11:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:40 PM
2:20 PM
4:00 PM
5:40 PM
7:05 PM
8:45 PM
10:25 PM

11:00 AM
12:40 PM
2:35 PM
4:15 PM
5:55PM
7:35 PM

The DK Effect: Overconfident and Underqualified
The Erroneous Maby Dick

FLAME & FORTUNE: The $100-Prize Gayme Show
Flori-DUH

You Belong Here

Squeeze My Cans

Squeeze My Cobaret

FLAME & FORTUNE: The $100-Prize Gayme Show

Squeeze My Cans

Squeeze My Cabaret

FLAME & FORTUNE: The S100-Prize Gayme Show
The Erroneous Moby Dick

Squeeze My Cabaret

Driving Miss Cherry Blossom

The Erroneous Moby Dick

FLAME & FORTUNE: The 5100-Prize Gayme Show
Are you Smarter than o bartender?

The DK Effect: Overconfident and Underqualified
You Belong Here

Squeeze My Cans

The Erroneous Moby Dick

Squeeze My Cans

Squeeze My Cabaret

The DK Effect: Overconfident and Underqualified
You Belong Here

Driving Miss Cherry Blossom
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