## SAVOY

## STARLIGHT ROOM AT SAVOY ORLANDO

THURSDAY	5:45 PM 7:25 PM 9:15 PM 10:55 PM	Flori-DUH Squeeze My Cabaret Driving Miss Cherry Blossom The Erroneous Moby Dick	VEDNESDAY	2	2	6:00 PM 7:40 PM 9:20 PM 11:00 PM	The DK Effect: Overconfident and Underqualified The Erroneous Moby Dick FLAME & FORTUNE: The S100-Prize Gayme Show Flori-DUH
FRIDAY	12:30 AM 5:45 PM 7:25 PM 9:05 PM 10:45 PM 11:00 AM	Are you Smarter than a bartender? Flori-DUH FLAME & FORTUNE: The \$100-Prize Gayme Show The DK Effect: Overconfident and Underqualified Squeeze My Cans The Erroneous Moby Dick	>	2		6:00 PM 7:40 PM 9:35 PM 11:30 PM	You Belong Here Squeeze My Cans Squeeze My Cabaret FLAME & FORTUNE: The S100-Prize Gayme Show
SATURDAY 8	12:40 PM 2:20 PM 4:00 PM 5:55 PM 7:35 PM 9:15 PM 10:45 PM	You Belong Here The DK Effect: Overconfident and Underqualified Squeeze My Cans FLAME & FORTUNE: The \$100-Prize Gayme Show Driving Miss Cherry Blossom Flori-DUH Are you Smarter than a bartender?	FRIDAY	2	4	5:45 PM 7:40 PM 9:20 PM 11:00 PM	Squeeze My Cans Squeeze My Cabaret FLAME & FORTUNE: The \$100-Prize Gayme Show The Erroneous Moby Dick
SUNDAY	11:45 AM 1:40 PM 3:20 PM 6:40 PM 8:20 PM 10:00 PM 5:00 PM	Squeeze My Cans Flori-DUH FLAME & FORTUNE: The \$100-Prize Gayme Show You Belong Here Driving Miss Cherry Blossom The DK Effect: Overconfident and Underqualified Squeeze My Cabaret	SATURDAY	2	5	11:00 AM 12:40 PM 2:20 PM 4:00 PM 5:40 PM 7:05 PM 8:45 PM 10:25 PM	Squeeze My Cabaret Driving Miss Cherry Blossom The Erroneous Moby Dick FLAME & FORTUNE: The \$100-Prize Gayme Show Are you Smarter than a bartender? The DK Effect: Overconfident and Underqualified You Belong Here Squeeze My Cans
O 2 WONDAY	7:40 PM 9:20 PM 11:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:40 PM 9:20 PM 11:00 PM	The Erroneous Moby Dick Flori-DUH You Belong Here Squeeze My Cabaret  Driving Miss Cherry Blossom Flori-DUH You Belong Here The DK Effect: Overconfident and Underqualified	SUNDAY	2	6	11:00 AM 12:40 PM 2:35 PM 4:15 PM 5:55 PM 7:35 PM	The Erroneous Moby Dick Squeeze My Cans Squeeze My Cabaret The DK Effect: Overconfident and Underqualified You Belong Here Driving Miss Cherry Blossom

1913 N. ORANGE AVE. ORLANDO, FL 32804 | SAVOYORLANDO.COM